
Matricola Cognome Nome Sede di Servizio Posizione Punti Sede Richiesta

  124017 MAZZEI LUCIA ROMA D.A.P. 1 77 C.C. ARIENZO

  131073 DE PASQUALE GIANNA LETIZIA C.R. PALERMO UCCIARDONE 1 42 C.C. AVELLINO BELLIZZI

  136655 GUERRIERO MONICA C.C. SIENA 2 11 C.C. AVELLINO BELLIZZI

  131073 DE PASQUALE GIANNA LETIZIA C.R. PALERMO UCCIARDONE 1 42 C.C. BARCELLONA POZZO DI GOTTO

  122614 DELLE FOGLIE SERAFINA C.C. FIRENZE N.C.P. SOLLICCIANO 1 77 C.C. BARI

  136647 GENGHI MARIA ANNA C.C. BARI 2 11 C.C. BARI

  131073 DE PASQUALE GIANNA LETIZIA C.R. PALERMO UCCIARDONE 1 42 C.C. BENEVENTO

  129338 MIGNONE EVANS DANIELA C.C. MILANO SAN VITTORE 1 51 C.C. BERGAMO

  127490 FOGLI PATRIZIA C.C. FERRARA 1 67 C.C. BOLOGNA

  127510 PILICHI SIMONA C.C. BERGAMO 1 66 C.C. BRESCIA CANTON MONBELLO

  127678 MOTTOLESE MARIELLA PROVV. TOSCANA E UMBRIA 1 68 C.C. BRINDISI

  121994 TOMASCO SIMONETTA S.F.P. VERBANIA 1 79 C.C. BUSTO ARSIZIO

  127150 D'ERRICO ANTONIETTA C.C. MILANO SAN VITTORE 1 66 C.C. CAMPOBASSO

  129393 DI NIRO ANNA C.C. LARINO 2 52 C.C. CAMPOBASSO

  136711 SANGIORGIO EUGENIA C.C. MATERA 1 11,5 C.C. CASTROVILLARI

  129379 COPPOLINO SALVINA C.C. CATANIA PIAZZA LANZA 1 52 C.C. CATANIA BICOCCA

  127395 VINCI MANUELA C.C.S.F. ROMA REBIBBIA FEMMINILE 1 74 C.C. CHIETI

  127567 MASCIOLI SANDRA C.C. MONZA 2 66 C.C. CHIETI

  127561 PAVONE MOIRA C.R. BOLLATE 3 66 C.C. CHIETI

  136629 DE STEPHANIS TIZIANA C.R. ROMA REBIBBIA 4 14 C.C. CHIETI

  121994 TOMASCO SIMONETTA S.F.P. VERBANIA 1 79 C.C. COMO

  124045 FARAGI ANNA C.C. ROMA REBIBBIA N.C 1 1 78 C.C. CREMONA

  121862 RAUNICH CATERINA C.C. FIRENZE N.C.P. SOLLICCIANO 1 78 C.C. FIRENZE MARIO GOZZINI

  121925 NISTICO' SABRINA C.C. FIRENZE N.C.P. SOLLICCIANO 2 77,5 C.C. FIRENZE MARIO GOZZINI

  122614 DELLE FOGLIE SERAFINA C.C. FIRENZE N.C.P. SOLLICCIANO 3 77 C.C. FIRENZE MARIO GOZZINI

  124796 MARUCCI ANTONELLA C.C. FIRENZE N.C.P. SOLLICCIANO 4 71 C.C. FIRENZE MARIO GOZZINI

  127347 CELANI CRISTINA C.C. GENOVA PONTEDECIMO 1 68 C.C. FROSINONE

  121908 SCALABRINO SILVANA C.C. GENOVA MARASSI 1 77 C.C. GENOVA PONTEDECIMO

  127531 PARODI ELENA C.C. GENOVA MARASSI 2 66 C.C. GENOVA PONTEDECIMO

  127484 FRANZO' ERICA C.C. TRIESTE 1 76,5 C.C. GORIZIA

  122617 FORGIONE MARIANNINA PROVVEDITORATO SICILIA 1 77,5 C.C. GROSSETO

  122602 MARTINO ANNARITA C.C.S.F. ROMA REBIBBIA FEMMINILE 1 77,5 C.C. L'AQUILA

  127395 VINCI MANUELA C.C.S.F. ROMA REBIBBIA FEMMINILE 2 74 C.C. L'AQUILA
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  136629 DE STEPHANIS TIZIANA C.R. ROMA REBIBBIA 3 14 C.C. L'AQUILA

  121984 SAVINO CARMELA C.C. IMPERIA 1 77,5 C.C. LA SPEZIA

  127567 MASCIOLI SANDRA C.C. MONZA 1 66 C.C. LANCIANO

  127678 MOTTOLESE MARIELLA PROVV. TOSCANA E UMBRIA 1 68 C.C. LECCE NUOVO COMPLESSO

  136647 GENGHI MARIA ANNA C.C. BARI 2 11 C.C. LECCE NUOVO COMPLESSO

  121994 TOMASCO SIMONETTA S.F.P. VERBANIA 1 79 C.C. LECCO

  131083 ESPERTI MARIA CARMELA C.C. MILANO SAN VITTORE 1 42 C.C. LIVORNO

  127366 MALARA GIOSITA CARMEN C.C. REGGIO DI CALABRIA 1 66 C.C. LOCRI

  127116 CIABATTI ALESSANDRA C.C. PISA 1 82,5 C.C. LUCCA

  127163 VENTO ENRICA C.R. SALUZZO RODOLFO MORANDI 2 67,5 C.C. LUCCA

  111896 GRASSO ROSALIA C.C.S.F. ROMA REBIBBIA FEMMINILE 1 101,5 C.C. LUCERA

  122617 FORGIONE MARIANNINA PROVVEDITORATO SICILIA 1 77,5 C.C. MASSA MARITTIMA

  127678 MOTTOLESE MARIELLA PROVV. TOSCANA E UMBRIA 1 68 C.C. MATERA

  127548 NANI PAMELA C.C. REGGIO NELL'EMILIA 1 66 C.C. MODENA

  124017 MAZZEI LUCIA ROMA D.A.P. 1 77 C.C. NAPOLI SECONDIGLIANO

  127649 SICA ORNELLA C.C. NAPOLI POGGIOREALE 2 66 C.C. NAPOLI SECONDIGLIANO

  124827 SANNA GIACINTA C.C. CAGLIARI 1 71 C.C. ORISTANO

  127240 RUIU EMANUELA C.C. CAGLIARI 2 66 C.C. ORISTANO

  121837 BERTOLIN FRANCESCA C.R. VENEZIA GIUDECCA FEMMINILE 1 92 C.C. PADOVA

  127664 ROSSETTO ANNA C.C. SASSARI 2 74 C.C. PADOVA

  124043 GAMBINO GIUSEPPINA C.C. VERCELLI 1 78,5 C.C. PALERMO PAGLIARELLI

  127366 MALARA GIOSITA CARMEN C.C. REGGIO DI CALABRIA 1 66 C.C. PALMI

  121875 MERGHETTI EMANUELA C.C. NOVARA 1 77 C.C. PESARO

  129420 MERCADANTE FRANCESCA C.R. SALUZZO RODOLFO MORANDI 2 52 C.C. PESARO

  127567 MASCIOLI SANDRA C.C. MONZA 1 66 C.C. PESCARA

  127561 PAVONE MOIRA C.R. BOLLATE 2 66 C.C. PESCARA

  127163 VENTO ENRICA C.R. SALUZZO RODOLFO MORANDI 1 67,5 C.C. PISA

  123792 PARENTE MADDALENA C.C. PRATO 1 85 C.C. PISTOIA

  121925 NISTICO' SABRINA C.C. FIRENZE N.C.P. SOLLICCIANO 2 82,5 C.C. PISTOIA

  121801 CAROSI ANTONELLA C.C. PRATO 3 77,5 C.C. PISTOIA

  124796 MARUCCI ANTONELLA C.C. FIRENZE N.C.P. SOLLICCIANO 4 71 C.C. PISTOIA

  121984 SAVINO CARMELA C.C. IMPERIA 1 77,5 C.C. POTENZA

  121925 NISTICO' SABRINA C.C. FIRENZE N.C.P. SOLLICCIANO 1 82,5 C.C. PRATO
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  127106 RANIERI ROBERTA C.C. BOLOGNA 1 67,5 C.C. RAVENNA

  127405 ANNUNZIATA DANIELA C.C. FORLI' 2 66,5 C.C. RAVENNA

  127390 MISERICORDIA ANGELA C.C. REGGIO DI CALABRIA 1 66,5 C.C. REGGIO DI CALABRIA ARGHILLA

  127405 ANNUNZIATA DANIELA C.C. FORLI' 1 66,5 C.C. RIMINI

  129420 MERCADANTE FRANCESCA C.R. SALUZZO RODOLFO MORANDI 2 52 C.C. RIMINI

  124040 AMBROSIO MARIA TERESA C.C. VITERBO NUOVO COMPLESSO 1 82 C.C. ROMA REBIBBIA N.C 1

  127439 FAEDDA CARLA C.C. LATINA 2 66,5 C.C. ROMA REBIBBIA N.C 1

  132313 PIROSO CLAUDIA C.C. CIVITAVECCHIA NUOVO COMPLESSO3 24 C.C. ROMA REBIBBIA N.C 1

  111896 GRASSO ROSALIA C.C.S.F. ROMA REBIBBIA FEMMINILE 1 101,5 C.C. ROMA REBIBBIA TERZA CASA

  124040 AMBROSIO MARIA TERESA C.C. VITERBO NUOVO COMPLESSO 2 82 C.C. ROMA REBIBBIA TERZA CASA

  121940 CASSESE PATRIZIA C.C.S.F. ROMA REBIBBIA FEMMINILE 1 77 C.C. ROMA REGINA COELI

  127439 FAEDDA CARLA C.C. LATINA 2 66,5 C.C. ROMA REGINA COELI

  132313 PIROSO CLAUDIA C.C. CIVITAVECCHIA NUOVO COMPLESSO3 24 C.C. ROMA REGINA COELI

  127257 PALERMO CARMEN C.C. ARIANO IRPINO 1 75 C.C. ROVIGO

  127490 FOGLI PATRIZIA C.C. FERRARA 2 67 C.C. ROVIGO

  122547 PALAIA SILVIA C.R. AUGUSTA 1 77,5 C.C. SIRACUSA

  112349 BERGAMI IOLANDA PROVV. PIEMONTE, VALLE D'AOSTA, LIGURIA1 101,5 C.C. TARANTO

  121804 VADDINELLI PLAUTINA C.C. ASCOLI PICENO 1 77 C.C. TERAMO

  127561 PAVONE MOIRA C.R. BOLLATE 2 66 C.C. TERAMO

  122617 FORGIONE MARIANNINA PROVVEDITORATO SICILIA 1 77,5 C.C. TERMINI IMERESE

  124045 FARAGI ANNA C.C. ROMA REBIBBIA N.C 1 1 78 C.C. TORINO LORUSSO E CUTUGNO

  136711 SANGIORGIO EUGENIA C.C. MATERA 2 11,5 C.C. TORINO LORUSSO E CUTUGNO

  127161 MANCINI MANUELA C.C. PERUGIA CAPANNE 1 78 C.C. TRENTO SPINI DI GARDOLO

  124043 GAMBINO GIUSEPPINA C.C. VERCELLI 1 78,5 C.C. TRIESTE

  136620 COFINI ELISA C.L. VASTO 2 11 C.C. TRIESTE

  121837 BERTOLIN FRANCESCA C.R. VENEZIA GIUDECCA FEMMINILE 1 89 C.C. VENEZIA SANTA MARIA MAGGIORE

  121984 SAVINO CARMELA C.C. IMPERIA 1 77,5 C.C. VERBANIA

  113435 BORRELLI DANIELA C.R. VENEZIA GIUDECCA FEMMINILE 1 131 C.C. VICENZA

  127664 ROSSETTO ANNA C.C. SASSARI 2 74 C.C. VICENZA

  127490 FOGLI PATRIZIA C.C. FERRARA 3 67 C.C. VICENZA

  124811 BASTIANELLI NATASCIA C.C. TERNI 1 71 C.C. VITERBO NUOVO COMPLESSO

  127439 FAEDDA CARLA C.C. LATINA 1 66,5 C.C.S.F. ROMA REBIBBIA FEMMINILE

  127106 RANIERI ROBERTA C.C. BOLOGNA 1 67,5 C.L. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
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  127630 ZALLOCCO MANUELA C.C. ANCONA 1 66,5 C.R. ANCONA BARCAGLIONE

  124827 SANNA GIACINTA C.C. CAGLIARI 1 71 C.R. ARBUS IS ARENAS

  124017 MAZZEI LUCIA ROMA D.A.P. 1 77 C.R. AVERSA "FILIPPO SAPORITO"

  127649 SICA ORNELLA C.C. NAPOLI POGGIOREALE 2 66 C.R. AVERSA "FILIPPO SAPORITO"

  136613 CASTALDO ROSA C.C. NAPOLI SECONDIGLIANO 3 20 C.R. AVERSA "FILIPPO SAPORITO"

  136675 MASSIMO ANNAROSA C.C. S. MARIA CAPUA VETERE 4 11 C.R. AVERSA "FILIPPO SAPORITO"

  121844 RANAUDO MARIA C.C. MILANO SAN VITTORE 1 78 C.R. BOLLATE

  127244 CIMADOMO ROSA C.C. MILANO SAN VITTORE 2 66 C.R. BOLLATE

  127385 TORTU' IOLANDA C.R. MILANO OPERA 3 66 C.R. BOLLATE

  127510 PILICHI SIMONA C.C. BERGAMO 1 66 C.R. BRESCIA VERZIANO

  124033 TORRICIELLO IOLANDA C.C. SALERNO 1 78 C.R. EBOLI

  127264 MIRABILE MARIA LUIGIA C.C. SALERNO 2 66 C.R. EBOLI

  127114 MAGHERNINO LOREDANA MARIA LAURA C.C. PESARO 1 67 C.R. FOSSOMBRONE

  129420 MERCADANTE FRANCESCA C.R. SALUZZO RODOLFO MORANDI 2 52 C.R. FOSSOMBRONE

  124827 SANNA GIACINTA C.C. CAGLIARI 1 71 C.R. ISILI

  127163 VENTO ENRICA C.R. SALUZZO RODOLFO MORANDI 1 67,5 C.R. MASSA

  131083 ESPERTI MARIA CARMELA C.C. MILANO SAN VITTORE 2 42 C.R. MASSA

  127228 ANCONA MARIA ANGELA C.R. BOLLATE 1 66 C.R. MILANO OPERA

  129338 MIGNONE EVANS DANIELA C.C. MILANO SAN VITTORE 2 51 C.R. MILANO OPERA

  136620 COFINI ELISA C.L. VASTO 3 11 C.R. MILANO OPERA

  121815 BOCCIO GIOVANNA C.C. VITERBO NUOVO COMPLESSO 1 78 C.R. ORVIETO

  127397 PROIETTI DIVI PATRIZIA C.C. TERNI 2 67 C.R. ORVIETO

  127320 ARACHI SONIA C.C. PERUGIA CAPANNE 3 66 C.R. ORVIETO

  121837 BERTOLIN FRANCESCA C.R. VENEZIA GIUDECCA FEMMINILE 1 92 C.R. PADOVA NUOVO COMPLESSO

  124043 GAMBINO GIUSEPPINA C.C. VERCELLI 1 78,5 C.R. PALERMO UCCIARDONE

  127347 CELANI CRISTINA C.C. GENOVA PONTEDECIMO 1 68 C.R. PALIANO

  111896 GRASSO ROSALIA C.C.S.F. ROMA REBIBBIA FEMMINILE 1 101,5 C.R. ROMA REBIBBIA

  124040 AMBROSIO MARIA TERESA C.C. VITERBO NUOVO COMPLESSO 2 82 C.R. ROMA REBIBBIA

  132313 PIROSO CLAUDIA C.C. CIVITAVECCHIA NUOVO COMPLESSO3 24 C.R. ROMA REBIBBIA

  127264 MIRABILE MARIA LUIGIA C.C. SALERNO 1 69 C.R. SANT'ANGELO DEI LOMBARDI

  127161 MANCINI MANUELA C.C. PERUGIA CAPANNE 1 78 C.R. SPOLETO

  127397 PROIETTI DIVI PATRIZIA C.C. TERNI 2 69 C.R. SPOLETO

  127550 GORI DONATELLA C.C. TERNI 3 66 C.R. SPOLETO
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  127395 VINCI MANUELA C.C.S.F. ROMA REBIBBIA FEMMINILE 1 74 C.R. SULMONA

  136629 DE STEPHANIS TIZIANA C.R. ROMA REBIBBIA 2 14 C.R. SULMONA

  127384 COPPI ANNALISA C.C. BARI 1 67 C.R. TURI

  127339 LOTITO FRANCESCA C.C. BARI 2 66 C.R. TURI

  136647 GENGHI MARIA ANNA C.C. BARI 3 11 C.R. TURI

  127664 ROSSETTO ANNA C.C. SASSARI 1 74 C.R. VENEZIA GIUDECCA FEMMINILE

  121862 RAUNICH CATERINA C.C. FIRENZE N.C.P. SOLLICCIANO 1 78 C.R. VOLTERRA
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